PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

12-12-000-053

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

e e W e S EmE e ERETORETOT

1.26 &
8-5-12 PT SEQR ( TR 6)

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-12-71
10-12-T
4-21-77
2-28-97

9-11-01
5-14-04

TENER, LOWELL D & BARBARA

TENER, HELEN

FRENCH ROGER CARL & CARLA MARIE
HETRICK MICHAEL K & TRACY S

BILLET BRADLEY R & KENNETH R
BILLET BRADLEY R

C.F.6,50

8.F. 117,500

S.P. 147,500
SP NO FEE

SEI=131  RRNT-34485



